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Köridők

Valós idő Kör Köridő Átlag

22 - Vogel /  Vogel - HR2

13:07:36.2 1 2:41.866 97,44

13:10:06.2 2 2:29.998 105,15

13:12:41.3 3 2:35.128 101,67

13:15:07.0 4 2:25.632 108,30

13:17:34.1 5 2:27.160 107,17

13:20:01.4 6 2:27.248 107,11

13:22:36.4 7 2:35.029 101,73

13:25:06.7 8 2:30.293 104,94

13:27:36.2 9 2:29.537 105,47

13:30:53.6 10 3:17.326 79,93

15 - Poós /  Ganyó - HR5

13:08:42.0 1 2:44.178 96,06

13:11:29.9 2 2:47.896 93,94

13:15:53.3 3 4:23.392 59,88

13:18:25.2 4 2:31.883 103,84

13:20:56.9 5 2:31.716 103,96

13:23:36.3 6 2:39.403 98,94

13:27:53.8 7 4:17.502 61,25

13:30:41.3 8 2:47.518 94,15

25 - Ondrak /  Fischer - HR1

13:07:19.9 1 2:45.066 95,55

13:10:01.2 2 2:41.222 97,83

13:12:40.9 3 2:39.723 98,74

13:15:15.6 4 2:34.754 101,91

13:17:51.3 5 2:35.686 101,30

13:20:30.0 6 2:38.728 99,36

13:23:07.1 7 2:37.072 100,41

13:25:44.4 8 2:37.301 100,26

13:28:25.6 9 2:41.144 97,87

13:30:59.7 10 2:34.132 102,33

24 - Putz /  Gross - HR1

13:12:20.5 1 2:55.036 90,11

13:15:19.1 2 2:58.595 88,31

13:17:59.7 3 2:40.636 98,18

13:20:37.3 4 2:37.573 100,09

13:23:16.9 5 2:39.650 98,79

13:25:57.1 6 2:40.117 98,50

13:28:38.7 7 2:41.644 97,57

13:31:20.8 8 2:42.144 97,27
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26 - Vogel /  Kiskéri - HR3

13:07:35.7 1 2:40.540 98,24

13:10:17.6 2 2:41.842 97,45

13:13:12.4 3 2:54.802 90,23

13:15:58.7 4 2:46.293 94,84

13:18:39.1 5 2:40.384 98,34

13:21:21.4 6 2:42.350 97,15

13:24:01.7 7 2:40.278 98,40

13:27:35.7 8 3:34.058 73,68

13:30:40.3 9 3:04.573 85,45

1 - Mekler /  Sárinszky - HR2

13:07:16.3 1 3:29.075 75,44

13:10:33.0 2 3:16.658 80,20

13:13:14.2 3 2:41.239 97,82

13:15:58.1 4 2:43.867 96,25

13:18:54.6 5 2:56.540 89,34

13:23:19.3 6 4:24.682 59,59

13:27:54.5 7 4:35.209 57,31

13:31:24.9 8 3:30.400 74,96

14 - Gábeli /  Víg - HR5

13:11:23.1 1 2:48.826 93,42

13:14:11.4 2 2:48.341 93,69

13:16:58.9 3 2:47.484 94,17

13:19:47.3 4 2:48.346 93,69

13:23:17.2 5 3:29.927 75,13

16 - Pásztor /  Török - HR2

13:09:17.7 1 3:05.406 85,07

13:12:20.4 2 3:02.715 86,32

13:15:25.9 3 3:05.442 85,05

13:18:28.8 4 3:02.929 86,22

13:21:29.7 5 3:00.956 87,16

13:24:36.7 6 3:06.952 84,36

13:27:31.0 7 2:54.276 90,50

13:30:20.8 8 2:49.807 92,88

27 - Madlov /  Víg - HR1

13:11:23.1 1 2:56.521 89,35

13:14:20.0 2 2:56.914 89,15

13:17:11.4 3 2:51.363 92,04

13:20:03.4 4 2:52.035 91,68

13:23:13.9 5 3:10.484 82,80
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4 - Sárdi /  Perenyei - HR1

13:08:38.8 1 2:53.232 91,04

13:11:36.2 2 2:57.403 88,90

13:14:32.7 3 2:56.522 89,35

13:17:29.5 4 2:56.787 89,21

13:20:26.5 5 2:57.031 89,09

13:23:23.7 6 2:57.146 89,03

13:26:22.9 7 2:59.254 87,99

13 - Viszkok /  Csüllög - HR1

13:09:58.7 1 3:01.123 87,08

13:12:57.6 2 2:58.874 88,17

13:16:03.0 3 3:05.476 85,03

13:19:03.2 4 3:00.123 87,56

13:21:58.9 5 2:55.770 89,73

13:24:53.0 6 2:54.098 90,59

13:28:08.4 7 3:15.384 80,72

13:32:22.9 8 4:14.474 61,98

6 - Kátai /  Póos - HR2

13:09:48.0 1 3:07.161 84,27

13:12:50.7 2 3:02.712 86,32

13:15:51.8 3 3:01.130 87,07

13:18:53.1 4 3:01.255 87,01

13:21:52.7 5 2:59.628 87,80

13:24:49.5 6 2:56.814 89,20

13:27:48.4 7 2:58.880 88,17

13:30:52.7 8 3:04.279 85,59

28 - Szádoczky /  Traiber - HR2

13:12:52.6 1 3:04.687 85,40

13:15:56.8 2 3:04.198 85,62

13:19:04.2 3 3:07.460 84,13

13:22:03.8 4 2:59.580 87,83

13:25:09.8 5 3:05.969 84,81

13:28:14.6 6 3:04.763 85,36

13:31:25.2 7 3:10.667 82,72

35 - Csomós /  Jánki - HR4

13:13:12.1 1 3:02.471 86,43

13:16:16.2 2 3:04.113 85,66

13:19:17.5 3 3:01.274 87,00

13:22:21.7 4 3:04.199 85,62

13:25:32.6 5 3:10.918 82,61

13:28:38.5 6 3:05.882 84,85

13:31:39.9 7 3:01.439 86,93
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9 - Ilkovits /  Kemenes - HR1

13:09:00.6 1 3:08.188 83,81

13:12:12.1 2 3:11.559 82,33

13:15:18.6 3 3:06.485 84,57

13:18:30.7 4 3:12.117 82,09

13:22:19.6 5 3:48.847 68,92

23 - Konyári /  Nagy - HR2

13:12:36.6 1 3:10.647 82,73

13:15:48.4 2 3:11.810 82,23

13:19:07.3 3 3:18.934 79,28

13:22:14.2 4 3:06.939 84,37

13:25:35.1 5 3:20.845 78,53

8 - Lukács /  Sándor - HR3

13:08:02.1 1 3:13.676 81,43

13:11:14.5 2 3:12.376 81,98

13:14:30.9 3 3:16.436 80,29

13:17:45.8 4 3:14.897 80,92

13:20:59.7 5 3:13.883 81,35

13:24:07.2 6 3:07.542 84,10

13:27:34.8 7 3:27.512 76,00

19 - Száraz /  Gévay - HR3

13:11:51.4 1 3:14.552 81,07

13:15:04.4 2 3:13.016 81,71

13:18:13.6 3 3:09.152 83,38

13:21:35.6 4 3:22.030 78,07

13:24:57.6 5 3:21.952 78,10

13:28:19.0 6 3:21.380 78,32

13:31:48.9 7 3:29.933 75,13

5 - Marosi /  Vincze - HR2

13:10:45.0 1 3:11.587 82,32

13:14:02.4 2 3:17.391 79,90

13:17:25.2 3 3:22.779 77,78

13:20:44.5 4 3:19.310 79,13

13:23:59.7 5 3:15.181 80,81

13:27:21.2 6 3:21.525 78,26

13:30:59.4 7 3:38.235 72,27

2 - Szikszay /  Prisztavok - HR1

13:10:31.4 1 3:21.760 78,17

13:13:51.4 2 3:19.951 78,88

13:17:09.6 3 3:18.186 79,58

13:20:33.9 4 3:24.329 77,19

13:23:48.4 5 3:14.497 81,09

13:27:18.2 6 3:29.853 75,16
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30 - Sándor /  Sajósi - HR3

13:13:56.4 1 3:17.655 79,79

13:17:15.3 2 3:18.894 79,30

13:20:36.1 3 3:20.774 78,55

13:23:55.3 4 3:19.251 79,15

13:27:16.1 5 3:20.720 78,58

13:30:35.9 6 3:19.857 78,91

7 - Kereszty /  Kereszty - HR2

13:11:11.1 1 3:19.578 79,03

13:14:29.2 2 3:18.175 79,58

13:17:47.1 3 3:17.873 79,71

13:21:07.9 4 3:20.780 78,55

13:24:27.7 5 3:19.777 78,95

13:27:48.0 6 3:20.286 78,75

13:31:29.5 7 3:41.581 71,18

34 - Tóth /  Vincze - HR4

13:11:38.5 1 3:25.340 76,81

13:15:05.1 2 3:26.635 76,33

13:18:31.5 3 3:26.360 76,43

13:21:55.8 4 3:24.325 77,19

13:25:21.7 5 3:25.961 76,58

13:28:48.2 6 3:26.459 76,39

13:32:11.3 7 3:23.106 77,65

20 - Mikó /  Kozma - HR3

13:12:49.0 1 3:23.893 77,35

13:16:15.6 2 3:26.595 76,34

13:19:41.6 3 3:26.002 76,56

13:23:08.2 4 3:26.576 76,35

13:26:34.2 5 3:25.942 76,58

13:29:59.5 6 3:25.343 76,81

11 - Kőszegi /  Kőszegi - HR3

13:09:47.9 1 3:35.121 73,32

13:13:14.1 2 3:26.221 76,48

13:16:46.3 3 3:32.230 74,31

13:20:18.5 4 3:32.204 74,32

13:23:46.4 5 3:27.897 75,86

13:27:17.3 6 3:30.865 74,80

13:31:06.9 7 3:49.587 68,70

31 - Szabó /  Szabó - HR2

13:14:07.8 1 3:44.103 70,38

13:17:38.2 2 3:30.356 74,98

13:21:10.0 3 3:31.878 74,44

13:24:36.7 4 3:26.699 76,30

13:28:05.2 5 3:28.434 75,67

13:31:34.6 6 3:29.389 75,32
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10 - Tomcsányi /  Marton - HR3

13:11:12.7 1 3:27.899 75,86

13:14:43.9 2 3:31.154 74,69

13:18:14.8 3 3:30.964 74,76

13:21:45.7 4 3:30.876 74,79

13:25:17.0 5 3:31.280 74,65

13:28:48.1 6 3:31.157 74,69

13:32:19.2 7 3:31.079 74,72

12 - Erdélyi /  Erdélyi - HR3

13:09:23.8 1 3:58.766 66,06

13:12:54.0 2 3:30.219 75,03

13:16:23.7 3 3:29.706 75,21

13:19:53.8 4 3:30.136 75,05

13:23:23.9 5 3:30.084 75,07

13:26:53.7 6 3:29.807 75,17

13:30:51.2 7 3:57.495 66,41

21 - Anneler /  Anneler - HR4

13:12:08.2 1 3:35.164 73,30

13:15:46.2 2 3:37.976 72,36

13:19:18.4 3 3:32.183 74,33

13:22:54.4 4 3:36.028 73,01

13:26:24.8 5 3:30.354 74,98

13:30:06.4 6 3:41.677 71,15

29 - Zsellér /  Somorjai - HR2

13:15:05.6 1 3:52.293 67,90
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